Releases - August 10, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

126002
284179
236294
271769
263049
276159
210735
263980
183565
211630
239435
165937
282864
202991

Mackey
Bradshaw
McKeehan
Manning
Welch
Crabtree
Taylor
Walton
Craft

Hall
Jacobs
Nichols
Brown
Williams

Phillip
Kevin
Shannon
Dustin
Steven
Jason
Craig
Dexter
Jimmy
Charles
Laquita
Terry
Nathan
Donald

W

Eugene
Ray

W

Douglas
R

R

Marie

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Warren County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Warren County Jail
Taylor County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Madison County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Floyd County Jail
Woodford County Jail

McCracken County Jail

Pulaski County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr

Union County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



