DOC # La	ast Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
126002 M	/lackey	Phillip		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
284179 B	Bradshaw	Kevin	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236294 M	/IcKeehan	Shannon	Eugene	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
271769 M	/lanning	Dustin	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263049 W	Velch	Steven	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276159 C	Crabtree	Jason		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
210735 Ta	aylor	Craig		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Madison County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
263980 W	Valton	Dexter	Douglas	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
183565 C	Craft	Jimmy	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211630 H	lall	Charles	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239435 Ja	acobs	Laquita	Marie	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
165937 N	lichols	Terry		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282864 B	Brown	Nathan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202991 W	Villiams	Donald	E	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)